3
ST* Connectors and Accessories
1
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
1
2
5

Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
Ordering Information
Product Name Shipping Unit
Multimode Connectors
6100-W Hot Melt Bayonet ST* Connector MM, 125 um, white boot 60/cs.
6100-R Hot Melt Bayonet ST* Connector MM, red boot 60/cs.
6100-B Hot Melt Bayonet ST* Connector MM, black boot 60/cs.
6105-B Bayonet ST* Connector MM, 125 um Epoxy, black boot 60/cs.
6901 Crimplok™ MM ST* Connector 60/cs.
6100-W5-12 Hot Melt Bayonet ST* Connector MM Bulk, 125 um, white boot 60/cs.
6100-R5-12 Hot Melt Bayonet ST* Connector MM Bulk, 125 um, red boot 60/cs.
6100-B5-12 Hot Melt Bayonet ST* Connector MM Bulk, 125 um, black boot 60/cs.
6100-W1K Hot Melt Bayonet ST* Connector MM, 125 um, white boot, 1,000 Bulk 60/cs.
6100-R1K Hot Melt Bayonet ST* Connector MM, 125 um, red boot, 1,000 Bulk 60/cs.
6100-B1K Hot Melt Bayonet ST* Connector MM, 125 um, black boot, 1,000 Bulk 60/cs.
6105-R Bayonet ST* Connector MM, 125 um Epoxy, red boot 60/cs.
6105-B1K Bayonet ST* Connector MM, 125 um Epoxy, black boot, 1,000 Bulk 60/cs.
6105-R1K Bayonet ST* Connector MM, 125 um Epoxy, red boot, 1,000 Bulk 60/cs.
6105-B10K Bayonet ST* Connector MM, 125 um Epoxy, black boot, 10,000 Bulk 60/cs.